
2022 CHICAGO SKY TELEVISION BROADCAST SCHEDULE
Games, times and broadcast information subject to change

Date	 Time (CT)	 Opponent	 TV/Streaming	 	
Friday, May 6	 7:00 PM	 Los Angeles	 Marquee/Marquee Plus
Wednesday, May 11	 7:00 PM	 New York	 Marquee/Marquee Plus
Saturday, May 14	 7:00 PM	 @Minnesota 	 WCIU/Marquee Plus
Wednesday, May 18	 9:00 PM	 @Seattle	 Marquee/Marquee Plus
Sunday, May 22	 2:00 PM	 @Washington	 ABC
Tuesday, May 24	 7:00 PM	 Indiana	 WCIU/Marquee Plus
Saturday, May 28	 2:00 PM	 Las Vegas	 ABC
Tuesday, May 31	 7:00 PM	 Phoenix	 ABC
Friday, June 3	 6:30 PM	 @Atlanta	 Marquee/Marquee Plus
Sunday, June 5	 5:00 PM	 Washington	 Marquee/Marquee Plus
Wednesday, June 8	 7:00 PM	 @Washington	 WCIU/Marquee Plus
Friday, June 10	 6:00 PM	 @Connecticut	 WCIU/Marquee Plus
Sunday, June 12	 1:00 PM	 @New York	 TBD/Marquee Plus
Friday, June 17	 7:00 PM	 Atlanta	 Marquee/Marquee Plus
Sunday, June 19	 2:00 PM	 @Indiana	 WCIU/Marquee Plus
Tuesday, June 21	 9:00 PM	 @Las Vegas	 WCIU/Marquee Plus
Thursday, June 23	 9:30 PM	 @Los Angeles	 Marquee/Marquee Plus
Sunday, June 26	 5:00 PM	 Minnesota	 Marquee/Marquee Plus
Wednesday, June 29	 11:00 AM	 Connecticut	 Marquee/Marquee Plus
Saturday, July 2	 12:00 PM	 Phoenix	 ESPN
Wednesday, July 6	 12:00 PM	 @Minnesota	 WCIU/Marquee Plus
Thursday, July 7	 6:00 PM	 @Indiana	 Marquee/Marquee Plus
Tuesday, July 12	 7:00 PM	 Atlanta	 WCIU/Marquee Plus
Thursday, July 14	 9:30 PM	 @Los Angeles	 WCIU/Marquee Plus
Saturday, July 16	 7:00 PM	 @Dallas	 Marquee/Marquee Plus
Wednesday, July 20	 11:00 AM	 Seattle	 Marquee/Marquee Plus
Friday, July 22	 7:00 PM	 Dallas	 WCIU/Marquee Plus
Saturday, July 23	 6:00 PM	 @New York	 WCIU/Marquee Plus
Friday, July 29	 7:00 PM	 New York	 WCIU/Marquee Plus
Sunday, July 31	 12:00 PM	 @Connecticut	 Marquee/Marquee Plus
Tuesday, August 2	 8:00 PM	 Dallas	 WCIU/Marquee Plus
Friday, August 5	 7:00 PM	 Washington	 Marquee/Marquee Plus
Sunday, August 7	 12:00 PM	 Connecticut	 ABC
Tuesday, August 9	 7:00 PM	 Seattle	 WCIU/Marquee Plus
Thursday, August 11	 9:00 PM	 @Las Vegas	 TBD/Marquee Plus
Sunday, August 14	 2:00 PM	 @Phoenix	 ABC

Streaming note: Marquee Plus is a streaming-only channel for subscribers through the Marquee Sports Network app. 


